Thule ProRide 598

> Instructions

THULE WingBar THULE AeroBar  THULE SlideBar  THULE SquareBar
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EN Roof-mounted bike carrier UK baraxkHvK ans Benocunemis, WO MOHTYETLCA
DE Dachfahrradtrager Ha faxy
ER Porte-vélo sur le toit BG [NoKpviBeH BaraxkH/k 3a Benocvnea
NL Fietsdrager voor op het dak CS Nosic¢ jizdnich kol s montazi na stfechu
IT Portabici da installare sul tetto SK Nosi¢ bicyklov s montdzou na strechu
ES Portabicicletas de techo SL Nosilec za kolesa
PT Suporte para bicicleta para teto HR/BiH Krovni nosa¢ bicikla
sV Takmonterad cykelhallare RO Suport pentru bicicleta montat pe pavilion
DK Tagmonteret cykelholder HU Tetdre szerelhetd kerékpartarto
NO Takmonterte lasteholdere EL ZxdpacTiodnhdrou opodrig
FI Katolle asennettava polkupydrateline TR Arag Ustline baglanan bisiklet tasiyici
ET Katusele paigaldatav jalgrattahoidik 207 [ 7Y 1207 019N NUIN HE
Lv Uz jumta uzstadams velosipédu turétajs e S ) el AR
Ty A 4
LT Ant stogo tvirtinami dviraciy laikikliai ZH TE A AT AR
— 7= M T4 Y. |
PL Bagaznik rowerowy montowany na dachu JA N TR MY A I AF Y YT
= xFRF KEAL o
RU YCTaHaBMMBaeMoe Ha Kpbllle KpenneHe ans Ko X3 g AHA 7HEl t
Benocvinenos TH TA9ERIUINSUIUULLAAGILURAIAN
oz | g
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64,5 mm 92 mm
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Thule ProRide 598
Fit Table

Included — L 20x20 mm |——e
T-screw

- Optional ---- L 30x24 mm |
Thule T-track Adapter
889-1
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Thule WingBar/
SlideBar/AeroBar
or other 20 mm T-track
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Square bars

e

Aluminium bars
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Other 24 mm T-track _]
(e.g.BMW)
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Only a few turns Y
Nur wenige Umdrehungen
Quelques tours uniquement
Slechts enkele slagen

Solo qualche giro

Sdlo algunas vueltas
Apenas algumas voltas
Endast nagra varv

Kun nogle fa omgange
Bare noen fa omdreininger
Vain muutama kierros
Ainult méni pdore

Tikai dazi apgriezieni

Tik keli pasukimai
Wystarczy kilka obrotow

TONbKO HECKOSBKO 0B60POTOB

UK Jlue fekinbka obepTis
BG CaMo HAKOMKO 3aBbpTaHns
CS Pouze nékolik otacek
SK  Len niekol'’ko otacok
SL  Le nekaj obratov
HR/BiH Samo nekoliko okreta
RO Doar cateva rotiri
HU Csak néhany forditas
EL  Movo hiyeg Tieplotpodeg
TR Yalnizca birkac tur
his ol oy AR
narowon ;1 HE
ZH LK
JA 2~ 3[EHEDI
KO ot Eg|H F

TH  iavdavdusay
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Thule WingBar/SlideBar/AeroBar
or other 20 mm T-track bar

8895 Adapter Kit (optional)
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Square bars Aluminium bars
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20x20 mm

T-screw (included)

889-1 T-track Adapter (optional)
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30x24 mm

501-8076-02




501-8076-02






501-8076-02



80x100 mm
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= EN Adjustment DK Justering UK PerynosaHHsa EL PUBLIoN

I DE Afstelling NO  Justering BG Perynpare TR Ayarlama
FR Réglage Fl Saataminen Cs Nastaveni Lus AR
NL aanpassing ET Reguleerimine SK Nastavenie 1o HE
IT Regolazione Lv Regulésana SL Nastavitev ZH AE
ES Ajuste LT Reguliavimas HR/BIH Podesenje JA EiE=S
PT Ajuste PL Regulacja RO Reglare KO s
sv Justering RU Perynnposka HU Bedllitas TH MUy

501-8076-02



15

501-8076-02




501-8076-02

16



?"ﬁ

501-8076-02



8

501-8076-02



501-8076-02



EN Accessories DK Tilbehar UK Ackcecyapu EL Efapthuoto

DE Zubehor NO Tilbehar BG [lpuHagaexkHocmu TR Aksesuarlar

FR Accessoires Fl Lisavarusteet CS Doploky Ll AR
NL Accessoires ET Lisavarustus SK Prislusenstvo orax HE
IT Accessori LV Piederumi SL Dodatki ZH M

ES Accesorios LT Priedai HR/BiH Dodaci JA 7Y —

PT Acessorios PL Akcesoria RO Accesorii KO HAAE

SV Tillbehor RU Akceccyapsbl HU Tartozékok TH  qunsaiain

Thule One-Key System
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Thule Carbon Frame Protector

64,5 mm 92 mm

x1 X2 RV T-track Adapter 30x24mm

Fatbike Adapter
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